
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 204.4 315.0 0

2 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 295.0 0

3 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 215.0 245.0 0

4 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 207.0 240.0 0

5 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 207.5 225.0 0

6 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.9 215.0 0

7 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 205.0 0

8 Brayden  Innes Jackson Heights High School 213.0 200.0 0

9 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 205.0 195.0 0

10 Bryce Adams Maur Hill- Mount Academy 210.0 185.0 0

11 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 216.9 180.0 0

12 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 206.2 0 0

13 Max Watkins Jackson Heights High School 208.6 0 0

14 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 217.0 0 0

15 Jack Murphy Caney Valley 218.4 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 204.4 500.0 0

2 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 500.0 0

3 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 215.0 440.0 0

4 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.9 395.0 0

5 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 207.5 385.0 0

6 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 207.0 365.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

7 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 335.0 0

8 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 205.0 330.0 0

9 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 216.9 330.0 0

10 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 206.2 295.0 0

11 Bryce Adams Maur Hill- Mount Academy 210.0 290.0 0

12 Max Watkins Jackson Heights High School 208.6 0 0

13 Brayden  Innes Jackson Heights High School 213.0 0 0

14 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 217.0 0 0

15 Jack Murphy Caney Valley 218.4 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 204.4 300.0 0

2 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 215.0 280.0 0

3 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 205.0 275.0 0

4 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 275.0 0

5 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 207.5 240.0 0

6 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.9 225.0 0

7 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 207.0 220.0 0

8 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 216.9 210.0 0

9 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 206.2 175.0 0

10 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 175.0 0

11 Bryce Adams Maur Hill- Mount Academy 210.0 165.0 0

12 Max Watkins Jackson Heights High School 208.6 0 0

13 Brayden  Innes Jackson Heights High School 213.0 0 0

14 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 217.0 0 0

15 Jack Murphy Caney Valley 218.4 0 0



Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Judah  Smith Neodesha High School 204.4 1115.0 10

2 Barrett Lietz Rossville Bulldawgs 218.0 1070.0 8

3 Tyler Hutchinson Council Grove 215.0 965.0 6

4 Gavin Boyes Riverton High School 207.5 850.0 4

5 Michael Graf Larned High School 216.9 835.0 2

6 Jacob Heeter Riverton High School 207.0 825.0 1

7 Jace Haywood Riverton High School 205.0 800.0 0

8 Kylan  Turner Neodesha High School 216.9 720.0 0

9 Kadyn Beer Silver Lake High School 211.0 715.0 0

10 Bryce Adams Maur Hill- Mount Academy 210.0 640.0 0

11 Austin Temaat Cimarron High School 206.2 470.0 0

12 Brayden  Innes Jackson Heights High School 213.0 200.0 0

13 Max Watkins Jackson Heights High School 208.6 0 0

14 Jayden Morrison West Franklin High School 217.0 0 0

15 Jack Murphy Caney Valley 218.4 0 0


